USER MANUAL V1.2
EnOcean GmbH
Kolpingring 18a
82041 Oberhaching
Germany
Phone +49.89.67 34 689-0
Fax +49.89.67 34 689-50

PCB dimensions                        26.2 x 21.15 x 3.5 mm
USER MANUAL V1.2
© 2013 EnOcean  |  www.enocean.com PTM 33x / PTM 330C / PTM 332C / PTM 330U / 33xU User Manual V1.2  |  Page 7/38
PTM 33x / PTM 330C / PTM 332C / PTM 330U
Figure 4 PTM 335 Drawing
USER MANUAL V1.2
© 2013 EnOcean  |  www.enocean.com PTM 33x / PTM 330C / PTM 332C / PTM 330U / 33xU User Manual V1.2  |  Page 8/38
PTM 33x / PTM 330C / PTM 332C / PTM 330U
2.4 Environmental Conditions
Operating temperature -25 °C … +65 °C
Storage temperature -40 °C … +85 °C
Storage temperature in Tape&Reel -20 °C … +50 °C
Humidity 0% … 93% r.h., non-condensing
2.5 Ordering Information
Type Ordering Code Frequency Note
PTM 330 S3001-A330
868.3 MHz Whip antenna mounted
Card board box
PTM 335 S3001-A335 868.3 MHz
Whip antenna mounted
Card board box, Supports
Enhanced security
PTM 332 S3001-A332
868.3 MHz No antenna mounted
Tape & Reel
PTM 330C S3031-A330
315.0 MHz Whip antenna mounted
Card board box
PTM 332C S3031-A332
315.0 MHz No antenna mounted
Tape & Reel
PTM 330U S3051-A330
902.875 MHz Whip antenna mounted
Card board box
USER MANUAL V1.2
© 2013 EnOcean  |  www.enocean.com PTM 33x / PTM 330C / PTM 332C / PTM 330U / 33xU User Manual V1.2  |  Page 9/38